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ARENA European Junior Swimming Championships
Poznan, 10- - 14-7-2013

Event 40 Boys, 400m Medley 17 - 18 years
2013-07-14 - 9:14 Results Prelim
European Junior Championship Records 4:16.82 KIS Gergo HUN Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 2006-07-06
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MAKOVICH Semen 95 Russia 4:22.56 800 A
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:32.79 33.58 250m: 2:41.91 36.85 350m: 3:51.11 31.31

100m: 59.21 31.64 200m: 2:05.06 32.27 300m: 3:19.80 37.89 400m: 4:22.56 31.45

2. OSIPENKO Alexander 95 Russia 4:23.80 789 A
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:35.04 34.54 250m: 2:45.29 36.99 350m: 3:53.47 31.13

100m: 1:00.50 32.03 200m: 2:08.30 33.26 300m: 3:22.34 37.05 400m: 4:23.80 30.33

3. LITCHFIELD Max 95 Great Britain 4:24.60 782 A
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:33.93 33.98 250m: 2:44.95 37.67 350m: 3:54.85 31.67

100m: 59.95 31.82 200m: 2:07.28 33.35 300m: 3:23.18 38.23 400m: 4:24.60 29.75

4. FOLDHAZI David 95 Hungary 4:25.00 779 A
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:36.50 35.15 250m: 2:45.93 36.95 350m: 3:55.07 32.13

100m: 1:01.35 33.21 200m: 2:08.98 32.48 300m: 3:22.94 37.01 400m: 4:25.00 29.93

5. PONS RAMON Joan Lluis 96 Spain 4:25.16 777 A
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:35.82 35.29 250m: 2:46.42 37.57 350m: 3:55.02 31.28

100m: 1:00.53 31.90 200m: 2:08.85 33.03 300m: 3:23.74 37.32 400m: 4:25.16 30.14

6. SZABO Norbert 96 Hungary 4:25.66 773 A
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:34.76 34.95 250m: 2:46.84 38.21 350m: 3:56.06 31.47

100m: 59.81 31.95 200m: 2:08.63 33.87 300m: 3:24.59 37.75 400m: 4:25.66 29.60

7. JOHNSON Matthew 95 Great Britain 4:26.52 765 A
50m: 27.31 27.31 150m: 1:32.51 34.64 250m: 2:45.27 39.30 350m: 3:55.96 31.25

100m: 57.87 30.56 200m: 2:05.97 33.46 300m: 3:24.71 39.44 400m: 4:26.52 30.56

8. TAROCCHI Lorenzo 95 Italy 4:26.65 764 A
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:35.18 34.15 250m: 2:45.64 37.38 350m: 3:55.90 31.98

100m: 1:01.03 32.81 200m: 2:08.26 33.08 300m: 3:23.92 38.28 400m: 4:26.65 30.75

9. IVASHINENKO Gennadii 96 Russia 4:27.56 756
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:36.20 35.26 250m: 2:48.41 37.30 350m: 3:58.12 31.82

100m: 1:00.94 32.28 200m: 2:11.11 34.91 300m: 3:26.30 37.89 400m: 4:27.56 29.44

10. SANCHEZ GTREZ-CABELLO G. 96 Spain 4:27.61 756 A
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:35.88 35.63 250m: 2:47.33 37.33 350m: 3:57.81 32.39

100m: 1:00.25 32.00 200m: 2:10.00 34.12 300m: 3:25.42 38.09 400m: 4:27.61 29.80

11. ORNEK Alpkan 95 Turkey 4:27.86 754 A
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:35.58 33.93 250m: 2:48.36 38.78 350m: 3:57.78 30.58

100m: 1:01.65 32.95 200m: 2:09.58 34.00 300m: 3:27.20 38.84 400m: 4:27.86 30.08

12. HORVATH David 96 Hungary 4:28.49 749
50m: 27.97 27.97 150m: 1:38.18 37.98 250m: 2:49.06 34.68 350m: 3:57.24 32.61

100m: 1:00.20 32.23 200m: 2:14.38 36.20 300m: 3:24.63 35.57 400m: 4:28.49 31.25

13. TESLENKO Illya 95 Ukraine 4:29.88 737 R
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:35.94 35.66 250m: 2:49.72 39.19 350m: 4:00.67 30.99

100m: 1:00.28 32.66 200m: 2:10.53 34.59 300m: 3:29.68 39.96 400m: 4:29.88 29.21

14. DIMITROV Nikola 95 Bulgaria 4:29.94 737 R
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:34.59 34.03 250m: 2:46.83 38.86 350m: 3:58.37 31.46

100m: 1:00.56 32.21 200m: 2:07.97 33.38 300m: 3:26.91 40.08 400m: 4:29.94 31.57

15. SERES Edwin 95 Hungary 4:30.22 734
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:35.14 34.70 250m: 2:48.12 38.72 350m: 3:59.33 32.38

100m: 1:00.44 32.19 200m: 2:09.40 34.26 300m: 3:26.95 38.83 400m: 4:30.22 30.89
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ARENA European Junior Swimming Championships
Poznan, 10- - 14-7-2013

Event 40, Boys, 400m Medley, Prelim, 17 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

16. GUREVICH Etay 95 Israel 4:30.39 733
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:35.16 34.44 250m: 2:48.33 38.58 350m: 3:59.58 31.93

100m: 1:00.72 32.79 200m: 2:09.75 34.59 300m: 3:27.65 39.32 400m: 4:30.39 30.81

17. KUBKOWSKI Bartlomiej 95 Poland 4:31.35 725
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:37.25 35.68 250m: 2:50.69 38.37 350m: 4:00.48 31.40

100m: 1:01.57 33.01 200m: 2:12.32 35.07 300m: 3:29.08 38.39 400m: 4:31.35 30.87

18. GREVEN Lucas 95 Netherlands 4:32.29 718
50m: 28.38 28.38 150m: 1:36.85 36.08 250m: 2:50.39 38.31 350m: 4:01.54 32.90

100m: 1:00.77 32.39 200m: 2:12.08 35.23 300m: 3:28.64 38.25 400m: 4:32.29 30.75

19. CWIEK Kacper 95 Poland 4:33.85 705
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:37.94 35.44 250m: 2:52.08 38.48 350m: 4:03.43 31.46

100m: 1:02.50 33.92 200m: 2:13.60 35.66 300m: 3:31.97 39.89 400m: 4:33.85 30.42

20. STEPIEN Konrad 96 Poland 4:34.16 703
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:37.47 35.90 250m: 2:50.99 37.97 350m: 4:01.69 32.82

100m: 1:01.57 33.02 200m: 2:13.02 35.55 300m: 3:28.87 37.88 400m: 4:34.16 32.47

21. ROVIRA GUILLEN Arnau 95 Spain 4:34.33 702
50m: 27.86 27.86 150m: 1:36.35 36.46 250m: 2:52.11 40.39 350m: 4:04.27 31.86

100m: 59.89 32.03 200m: 2:11.72 35.37 300m: 3:32.41 40.30 400m: 4:34.33 30.06

22. PAULSSON Adam 95 Sweden 4:34.56 700
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:39.80 36.15 250m: 2:53.36 38.89 350m: 4:03.75 31.46

100m: 1:03.65 33.98 200m: 2:14.47 34.67 300m: 3:32.29 38.93 400m: 4:34.56 30.81

23. CHAIKOU Pavel 96 Belarus 4:34.87 698
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:38.42 36.30 250m: 2:52.71 38.41 350m: 4:03.88 32.55

100m: 1:02.12 33.33 200m: 2:14.30 35.88 300m: 3:31.33 38.62 400m: 4:34.87 30.99

24. VELOSO Tomas Miguel 96 Portugal 4:35.67 692
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:39.05 37.01 250m: 2:52.88 38.31 350m: 4:04.48 33.30

100m: 1:02.04 33.14 200m: 2:14.57 35.52 300m: 3:31.18 38.30 400m: 4:35.67 31.19

25. THOMASBERGER David 96 Germany 4:35.81 691
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:37.24 36.50 250m: 2:51.22 39.53 350m: 4:04.65 32.94

100m: 1:00.74 33.03 200m: 2:11.69 34.45 300m: 3:31.71 40.49 400m: 4:35.81 31.16

26. BAIONI Andrea 95 Italy 4:35.82 690
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:37.63 35.69 250m: 2:50.94 37.07 350m: 4:03.29 33.30

100m: 1:01.94 33.32 200m: 2:13.87 36.24 300m: 3:29.99 39.05 400m: 4:35.82 32.53

27. NACHTMAN Mateusz 95 Poland 4:36.01 689
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:36.43 36.34 250m: 2:50.20 38.05 350m: 4:02.94 34.09

100m: 1:00.09 32.01 200m: 2:12.15 35.72 300m: 3:28.85 38.65 400m: 4:36.01 33.07

28. SLANSCHEK Tim 96 Switzerland 4:37.45 678
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:37.90 36.36 250m: 2:53.34 40.12 350m: 4:05.68 32.48

100m: 1:01.54 33.05 200m: 2:13.22 35.32 300m: 3:33.20 39.86 400m: 4:37.45 31.77

29. THORARINSSON Kristinn 96 Iceland 4:37.70 676
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:40.15 36.05 250m: 2:53.86 39.25 350m: 4:06.24 32.56

100m: 1:04.10 34.84 200m: 2:14.61 34.46 300m: 3:33.68 39.82 400m: 4:37.70 31.46

30. ZELLMANN Poul 95 Germany 4:37.94 675
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:41.23 37.86 250m: 2:57.32 39.81 350m: 4:09.70 30.84

100m: 1:03.37 34.08 200m: 2:17.51 36.28 300m: 3:38.86 41.54 400m: 4:37.94 28.24

31. CHRISTIANSEN Henrik 96 Norway 4:37.98 674
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:39.44 35.91 250m: 2:52.88 37.68 350m: 4:07.05 32.66

100m: 1:03.53 33.97 200m: 2:15.20 35.76 300m: 3:34.39 41.51 400m: 4:37.98 30.93
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Poznan, 10- - 14-7-2013

Event 40, Boys, 400m Medley, Prelim, 17 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

32. FODOR Bogdan 95 Romania 4:38.02 674
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:39.22 35.31 250m: 2:53.23 39.61 350m: 4:08.12 33.35

100m: 1:03.91 34.43 200m: 2:13.62 34.40 300m: 3:34.77 41.54 400m: 4:38.02 29.90

33. HECLAU Tom 95 Germany 4:38.65 670
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:36.24 35.23 250m: 2:52.61 41.38 350m: 4:07.63 32.99

100m: 1:01.01 32.53 200m: 2:11.23 34.99 300m: 3:34.64 42.03 400m: 4:38.65 31.02

34. GIBBONS Brendan 95 Ireland 4:40.19 659
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:40.38 37.71 250m: 2:56.53 40.18 350m: 4:09.81 32.39

100m: 1:02.67 33.81 200m: 2:16.35 35.97 300m: 3:37.42 40.89 400m: 4:40.19 30.38

35. OVSEPYAN Davyd 96 Ukraine 4:45.98 619
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:41.70 36.18 250m: 2:57.18 40.30 350m: 4:12.55 33.96

100m: 1:05.52 34.87 200m: 2:16.88 35.18 300m: 3:38.59 41.41 400m: 4:45.98 33.43


